Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

In Pakistan the legal sovereignty Lies in the

Modern bureaucracies are the best example of organization based on which kind's
authority?

The Civil Right Act was passed in:

Constitution of June 24, 1793 was also known as:

Who was the first president of France?

Kashmirsold to Maharaja Gulab Singh in

The turning point in the life of Plato came in the year 399 BC when he was of:(CSS-
2005/2009)

Which of the following is Derrida associated with?

China has moved away from the policy of statism to market economy, which was propounded
by one of the communist leaders of revolution who said "Market in China is like a bird in
cage" Identify the person

Hegel was born on August 27, 1770 in

Jamaluddin was born ini

Dual federalism implies that:

The most ancient civilization is

"An essay concerning Human Understanding" is written by:

Answers Choice

A. Supreme court
. Parliament
. President
. None of these

. Traditional
Charismatic

. Rational-Legal
. Political

1964
1965
1966
None of these

. The Montagnard Constitution
. French Constitution
japanese Constitution

None of these

Louis-Napoleon Bonaparte
Adolphe Thiers

Jules Grevy

None

1845
1865
1890
1846

24 years
26 years
28 years
None of these

Deconstruction
Humanism
Elocution

None of these

Chou En Lai

Lio Shao Chi

. Deng Tsiao Ping
. none of these

. Stuttgart

. Rastatt

. Sigmaringen

. None of these

. 1838
. 1835
. 1839
. 1837

o> UOWr UOWP UOWr UOm» U0WP U0Wr U0Wr U0Wr UOWP» 00w

>

. national and state Governments
retain separate spheres of action

B. National and state Governments
are expected to collaborate in pursuit
of the interest of the public

C. National and state Governments
are expected to collaborate in pursuit
of the interest of the public

D. national and Suit Government
have the same function

. Harrapa

. Moenjodaro

. Mehargarh

. None of these

. Thomas Hobbes
. John Locke
. J. J. Rousseau

IOwW» oW



15

16

17

18

19

20

Who drafted "Wardha Scheme" under the Guidance of Ghandi?

Which year was declared as the SAARC Year of Shelter ?

Ayub Khan resigned on

Tenure of French senate is

Maijlis -e-Showra e Islami in Iran consist of

The term’ political sovereignty' is associated with:

Ow>» C

>

oo

ToOw

DOW» UOWP» UOW

. None of these
. Abul Kalam Azad

. Nahru
. Dr. Zakir hussain

. 1990

1992

. None of these

. 27th March 1969
. 28th March 1969
. None of these

5 years

9 years
None

270 Members

. 200 Members

none

. Rousseau

Lowell

. Laski



