

## CSS Political Science Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In Pakistan the legal sovereignty Lies in the	A. Supreme court B. Parliament C. President D. None of these
2	Modern bureaucracies are the best example of organization based on which kind's authority?	A. Traditional B. Charismatic C. Rational-Legal D. Political
3	The Civil Right Act was passed in:	A. 1964 B. 1965 C. 1966 D. None of these
4	Constitution of June 24, 1793 was also known as:	A. The Montagnard Constitution B. French Constitution C. japanese Constitution D. None of these
5	Who was the first president of France?	A. Louis-Napoleon Bonaparte B. Adolphe Thiers C. Jules Grevy D. None
6	Kashmirsold to Maharaja Gulab Singh in	A. 1845 B. 1865 C. 1890 D. 1846
7	The turning point in the life of Plato came in the year 399 BC when he was of:(CSS-2005/2009)	A. 24 years B. 26 years C. 28 years D. None of these
8	Which of the following is Derrida associated with?	A. Deconstruction B. Humanism C. Elocution D. None of these
9	China has moved away from the policy of statism to market economy, which was propounded by one of the communist leaders of revolution who said "Market in China is like a bird in cage" Identify the person	A. Chou En Lai B. Lio Shao Chi C. Deng Tsiao Ping D. none of these
10	Hegel was born on August 27, 1770 in	A. Stuttgart B. Rastatt C. Sigmaringen D. None of these
11	Jamaluddin was born ini	A. 1838 B. 1835 C. 1839 D. 1837
12	Dual federalism implies that:	A. national and state Governments retain separate spheres of action B. National and state Governments are expected to collaborate in pursuit of the interest of the public C. National and state Governments are expected to collaborate in pursuit of the interest of the public D. national and Suit Government have the same function
13	The most ancient civilization is	A. Harrapa B. Moenjodaro C. Mehargarh D. None of these
14	"An essay concerning Human Understanding" is written by:	A. Thomas Hobbes B. John Locke C. J. J. Rousseau

		D. None of these
15	Who drafted "Wardha Scheme" under the Guidance of Ghandi?	A. Abul Kalam Azad B. Nahru C. Dr. Zakir hussain D. None of these
16	Which year was declared as the SAARC Year of Shelter?	A. 1990 B. 1991 C. 1992 D. None of these
17	Ayub Khan resigned on	A. 26th March 1969 B. 27th March 1969 C. 28th March 1969 D. None of these
18	Tenure of French senate is	A. 5 years B. 6 years C. 9 years D. None
19	Majlis -e-Showra e Islami in Iran consist of	A. 270 Members B. 290 Members C. 200 Members D. none
20	The term' political sovereignty' is associated with:	A. Lock B. Rousseau C. Lowell D. Laski